MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERONAVES TSM

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN'
AITHERAS AVIATION GR(
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-¢
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT
AMERISTAR JET CHARTE
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CARGOLUX AIRLINES IN
CASTLE AVIATION
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE AVIATION
EXECUTIVE EXPRESS A\
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FIRST WING

FLYGTA

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,
IFL

INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE
JET EDGE INTERNATION.
JOURNEY AVIATION
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
KALITTA-CARGO

KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

o O O o O

5,149
221
38,411
0

O O 0O 0 0O o oo

54
b
i
o
]

©
R
© O 0O 000000000 oo

O O 0O 0000000 O O

DEP

o O O o o

4,884
222
39,362

[=lNelNelNellolNelNeliello]

55,569

O O O OO OO0 OoOOoOOoO oo

10,259

O O O OO 00O 0O oo o o

TOTAL

o O O oo

10,033
443
77,773

O OO OO OoOOo oo

109,731

—~
©
2
® O O00O0O0O0O0O0O0o0o0 oo

OO 0O 000000 oo oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - August 2021

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 31
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
2.22% 31
0.10% 4

17.20% 485
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 40
0.00% 146

24.27% 539
0.00% 6
0.00% 23
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 11
0.00% 101
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 47
0.00% 4
0.00% 102
0.00% 12
4.40% 57
0.00% 8
0.00% 3
0.00% 2
0.00% 3
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 13
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 3
0.00% 1

INT'L

O OO 0O O0OO0O00DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0OOOOOOOOOoOOo

OLTS

O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0OOOOOOOOOOoOOoO

ISCREENED
0

o O O o

5,149
221
38,411

[=lNelNelNellollelNeliello]

(o]
S
=
[
N

©
R
© O O OO OO0 OoOO0oO oo oo

O O O OO 00O O0oO oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
130,000 0.04%
743,176 0.23%
15,700 0.00%
37,400 0.01%
4,810,300 1.48%
582,020 0.18%
47,223,110 14.53%
29,500 0.01%
27,320 0.01%
11,500 0.00%
37,320 0.01%
763,000 0.23%
8,500 0.00%
297,184 0.09%
280,960 0.09%
1,241,000 0.38%
65,335,300 20.10%
117,100 0.04%
2,945,000 0.91%
98,100 0.03%
23,350 0.01%
13,500 0.00%
354,800 0.11%
31,600,800 9.72%
27,100 0.01%
16,865 0.01%
997,420 0.31%
103,176 0.03%
1,303,494 0.40%
309,528 0.10%
8,984,946 2.76%
173,100 0.05%
48,700 0.01%
81,700 0.03%
83,202 0.03%
30,400 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
75,300 0.02%
936,300 0.29%
34,500 0.01%
30,600 0.01%
69,940 0.02%
14,000 0.00%

ENP

o O O O o

10,115

40,807

O OO OO 0o oo o

(&,
py
w
N
[(e]

O OO OO 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

MAIL
DEP

o O o oo

2,811

35,079

O OO0 OO0 0o oo

50,827

O OO 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

o O o oo

12,926

75,886

O OO0 OO0 o0 oo o

-
o
N
-
a
()

O OO 0000000000000 O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

o O O O o

970

5,364
300

O O O O O o o

177,927
14,905

0

277,103
0

0

0

0
4,249,212
0

124,31

O OO O O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoONOOOOoO

1,620

FREIGHT
DEP

o O o oo

3,987

6,750
2,503

O O O oo oo

134,320
11,033

0

429,420

0

0

0

0
4,553,687

o O o oo

92,533

O OO O 0000 o oo

1,400

TOTAL

o O O O o

4,957

12,114
2,803

O O O O O O o

312,247
25,938
0
706,523

O O O OO OO oo o o

3,020



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

LJ AVIATION, INC.
LUFTHANSA CARGO
MCNEELY CHARTER SEF
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NICHOLAS AIR

NORTH COUNTRY AVIAT
NORTH STAR AVIATION
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC
PREMIER PRIVATE JETS
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(C
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

ROYAL JORDANIAN

SC AVIATION

SECURE AIR CHARTER
SELECT JET

SILK WAY WEST AIRLINE
SILVER AIR

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC
TRIDENT AIRCRAFT
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWA
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0000000000000 00000 oo

87,609
8,016
300
142

20,468

o O O O O

224,107

DEP

O O O OO 000000000000 O0oOOoOOoOOoOo

88,466
8,353
310
136

0
20,466

o O O O o

228,027

TOTAL

O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

176,075
16,369
610
278

0
40,934

o O o oo

452,134

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - August 2021

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
38.94%
3.62%
0.13%
0.06%
0.00%
9.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS

-

~
AW AN WA AW

N
W a2 hON= N

755
81

[¢)]

441

INT'L

O OO OO0 O0OO0O0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OO0DO0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoO

OLTS

O O O OO 000000000000 O0oOOoOOoOOoOo

-
~
N
o

O OO OO0 O0OOoOOoO oo

1,720

ISCREENED

o

O O O OO 00000000000 O0oOOoOOoO oo

86,798
8,016
300
142

20,468

o O O O o

223,296

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
12,750 0.00%
491,500 0.15%
22,600 0.01%
95,400 0.03%
16,865 0.01%
9,600 0.00%
2,406 0.00%
43,675 0.01%
58,500 0.02%
30,400 0.01%
27,100 0.01%
25,818 0.01%
616,600 0.19%
30,400 0.01%
178,142 0.05%
380,000 0.12%
317,500 0.10%
0 0.00%
58,600 0.02%
763,000 0.23%
30,000 0.01%
170,000 0.05%
99,832,000 30.71%
11,194,640 3.44%
731,500 0.23%
292,600 0.09%
19,500 0.01%
25,720,828 7.91%
12,989,000 4.00%
136,600 0.04%
412,264 0.13%
66,000 0.02%
228,450 0.07%
325,089,449 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO O 0000000000000 O0DO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoO

102,251

MAIL
DEP

NO O OO0 O0O0O0O00O0000000000000000O00OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoo

88,71

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 000O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

190,968

ENP

O O O OO0 00O oo o o

59,124

O O O OO oo oo

70,321

o O O o o

1,951,239
0
0
0
0
6,932,397

FREIGHT
DEP

O OO OO0 OO0 oo oo

39,071

[«lNelNelNellelielNelielNo]

105,603

O O o oo

2,299,446
0
0
0
0
7,679,753

TOTAL

O O O O OO0 00O oo o o

©
oo
-
©
a

O O O OO oo oo

N
N
(2
©
N
S

o O O o o

14,612,150



