

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - August 2021

	PASSENGERS									LNDG WT MAIL				FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	130,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	31	0	0	0	743,176	0.23%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AITHERAS AVIATION GR(0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-5	5,149	4,884	10,033	2.22%	31	0	0	5,149	4,810,300	1.48%	10,115	2,811	12,926	970	3,987	4,957	
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	221	222	443	0.10%	4	0	0	221	582,020	0.18%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	38,411	39,362	77,773	17.20%	485	0	0	38,411	47,223,110	14.53%	40,807	35,079	75,886	5,364	6,750	12,114	
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	29,500	0.01%	0	0	0	300	2,503	2,803	
AMERISTAR JET CHARTE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,320	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	11,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	37,320	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CARGOLUX AIRLINES IN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	763,000	0.23%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CASTLE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CONCESIONARIA VUELA	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	297,184	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	40	0	0	0	280,960	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	146	0	0	0	1,241,000	0.38%	0	0	0	177,927	134,320	312,247	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	54,162	55,569	109,731	24.27%	539	0	0	54,162	65,335,300	20.10%	51,329	50,827	102,156	14,905	11,033	25,938	
DELTA PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	117,100	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	2,945,000	0.91%	0	0	0	277,103	429,420	706,523	
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	98,100	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE EXPRESS A\	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	13,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	11	0	0	0	354,800	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	101	0	0	0	31,600,800	9.72%	0	0	0	4,249,212	4,553,687	8,802,899	
FIRST WING	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FLYGTA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	47	0	0	0	997,420	0.31%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	103,176	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	102	0	0	0	1,303,494	0.40%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	309,528	0.10%	0	0	0	124,312	92,533	216,845	
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	9,629	10,259	19,888	4.40%	57	0	0	9,629	8,984,946	2.76%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	173,100	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	48,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GLOBAL AIR CHARTERS,	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	81,700	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	83,202	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERNATIONAL AIR CH/	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET AVIATION FLIGHT SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	75,300	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	936,300	0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/	0		ů	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,600	0.01%	0	-	-	°,	-	-	
KALITTA-CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	69,940	0.02%	0	0	0	1,620 0	1,400	3,020	
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE	0	U	U	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	U	0	U	
Data subject to change	due te ad	liustmonte	I I	I	I I	l		I I		I	I I	I I					

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - August 2021

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT MAIL					FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LUFTHANSA CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	491,500	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MCNEELY CHARTER SEF	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	22,600	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	95,400	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NICHOLAS AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTH COUNTRY AVIAT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,600	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
NORTH STAR AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	2,406	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	43,675	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PEGASUS ELITE AVIATIC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	58,500	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PREMIER PRIVATE JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,100	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	25,818	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	71	0	0	0	616,600	0.19%	0	0	0	59,124	39,071	98,195	
RED WING AEROPLANE (0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	178,142	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ROYAL JORDANIAN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	380,000	0.12%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	317,500	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SECURE AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	58,600	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SILK WAY WEST AIRLINE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	763,000	0.23%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SILVER AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	30,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	170,000	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	87,609	88,466	176,075	38.94%	755	0	1,720	86,798	99,832,000	30.71%	0	0	0	70,321	105,603	175,924	
SPIRIT AIRLINES	8,016	8,353	16,369	3.62%	81	0	0	8,016	11,194,640	3.44%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	300	310	610	0.13%	5	0	0	300	731,500	0.23%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SWIFT AIR, LLC	142	136	278	0.06%	2	0	0	142	292,600	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TRIDENT AIRCRAFT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	20,468	20,466	40,934	9.05%	441	0	0	20,468	25,720,828	7.91%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	27	0	0	0	12,989,000	4.00%	0	0	0	1,951,239	2,299,446	4,250,685	
USA JET	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	136,600	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWA	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	412,264	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
WORLD WIDE JET CHAR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	228,450	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TOTAL	224,107	228,027	452,134	100.00%	3,149	0	1,720	223,296	325,089,449	100.00%	102,251	88,717	190,968	6,932,397	7,679,753	14,612,150	